
Fox Chapel Hockey Club             
2025 Holiday Greenery Sale 

 
Support the Fox Chapel Hockey Club and decorate your home for the winter season. Winter plants are perfect 

gifts for neighbors, co-workers and friends. 
 

Orders and payment due by Wednesday, November 19th. 
Pickup will be Saturday, December 6th from 1pm-3pm at 70 Chapel Ridge Place, 15238 

Contact Maureen Hill with questions – mmahoneycfre@gmail.com or 412-780-4708 
 

Poinsetta Colors:  

    
Red             White    Pink  Marble Jingle Bells     Ice Punch Tri-Color      White Pine 
                   Garland 
 

 
Cyclamen  Amaryllis      Christmas    Fraser Fir            Mixed  Boxwood         Door          Mailbox 
          Cactus     Greens           Swag      Swag 

mailto:mmahoneycfre@gmail.com


   

Fox Chapel Hockey Greenery Sale Order Form 
Please return with payment to FCHC, 70 Chapel Ridge Place, Pittsburgh PA, 15238 by 

November 19, 2025 

Name______________________________Phone # ____________________Email _________________________ 

 

Plants  - indicate # of size and color (shaded out blocks indicate color not available.) 

Item Size (pot 
in inches 

Price Red White Pink Marble Jingle 
Bells 

Ice 
Punch 

Tri-
Color 

Qty 
Total 

Total 
$ 

Poinsettia 

6” 
1 Stem 

$10.00          

7” 
2 Stem 

$15.00          

8” 
3 Stem 

$22.00          

10” 
5 Stem 

$37.00       Red & 
White 

  

Cyclamen 6.5” $12.00    Purple      

Amaryllis 6” $16.00          

Christmas 
Cactus 

6” 
Assorted 

colors 

$16.00          

 



Fox Chapel Hockey Greenery Sale Order Form 
Please return with payment to FCHC, 70 Chapel Ridge Place, Pittsburgh PA, 15238 by 

November 19, 2025 

Name______________________________Phone # ____________________Email _________________________ 

Item Size Price Quantity Total Total $ 

Fraser Fir Wreath 
18” $29.00   
22” $33.00   
36” $50.00   

Mixed Greens 
Wreath 

18” $35.00   
24” $45.00   

Boxwood Wreath 20” $45.00   
Mixed Greens 

Door Swag 
One Size $28.00   

Mixed Greens 
Mailbox Swag 

One Size $60.00   

White Pine Garland 
30’ $32.00   
75’ $55.00   

 

 

 

Total # of Items 
(both pages) 

Total $ 

  


