

Fox Chapel Hockey Club 2025 Holiday Greenery Sale



Support the Fox Chapel Hockey Club and decorate your home for the winter season. Winter plants are perfect gifts for neighbors, co-workers and friends.

Orders and payment due by Wednesday, November 19th.

Pickup will be Saturday, December 6th from 1pm-3pm at 70 Chapel Ridge Place, 15238

Contact Maureen Hill with questions – mmahoneycfre@gmail.com or 412-780-4708

Poinsetta Colors:









Fox Chapel Hockey Greenery Sale Order Form

Please return with payment to FCHC, 70 Chapel Ridge Place, Pittsburgh PA, 15238 by **November 19, 2025**

Name	Phone #	Email

Plants - indicate # of size and color (shaded out blocks indicate color not available.)

Item	Size (pot	Price	Red	White	Pink	Marble	Jingle	Ice	Tri-	Qty	Total
	in inches						Bells	Punch	Color	Total	\$
	6"	\$10.00									
	1 Stem										
	7"	\$15.00									
Poinsettia	2 Stem										
Pollisettia	8"	\$22.00									
	3 Stem										
	10"	\$37.00							Red &		
	5 Stem								White		
Cyclamen	6.5"	\$12.00				Purple					
Amaryllis	6"	\$16.00									
Christmas	6"	\$16.00									
Cactus	Assorted										
	colors										



Fox Chapel Hockey Greenery Sale Order Form

Please return with payment to FCHC, 70 Chapel Ridge Place, Pittsburgh PA, 15238 by **November 19, 2025**

Name	Phone #	Email

Item	Size	Price	Quantity Total	Total \$
	18"	\$29.00		
Fraser Fir Wreath	22"	\$33.00		
	36"	\$50.00		
Mixed Greens	18"	\$35.00		
Wreath	24"	\$45.00		
Boxwood Wreath	20"	\$45.00		
Mixed Greens	One Size	\$28.00		
Door Swag				
Mixed Greens	One Size	\$60.00		
Mailbox Swag				
White Pine Garland	30'	\$32.00		
wille Fille Gartand	75'	\$55.00		

Total # of Items (both pages)	Total \$